
Certified Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) 

Software Vendors 

The SC Department of Revenue has certified the following EDI software vendors for Motor Fuel filers: 

SOFTWARE VENDORS  CONTACT      TELEPHONE  E-MAIL               

NAME/ADDRESS                         FAX NUMBER  ADDRESS                                                                        

                     

Advanced Digital Data Systems Michael Barrett 800-325-5975  barrettm@addys.com 

ADDSYS 

5790 S. Semoran Blvd. 

Orlando, FL  32822 

 

Avalara    Excise Support 877-780-4848  Support@avalara.com 

100 Ravine Lane NE Ste. 220 

Bainbridge Island WA 98110 

  

FACTOR    Customer Support 877-854-7888  css@factor.com 

3030 NW Expressway 

Ste. 1500 

Oklahoma City, OK  73112 

 

FireStream Worldwide  Customer Care 800-886-2460  customercare@firestreamww.com 

12935 N. Outer Forty Dr. Ste. 200 

St. Louis MO  63141 

       

HuskerOil.com   Clay B. Meyer  605-940-4679  Clay@huskeroil.com 

7100 W. MacDougall Street 

Sioux Falls, SD  57106 
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IGenFuels LLC   Adam Krehbiel 920-455-8673  adam.krehbiel@igenfuels.com 

1641 Commanche Ave. Ste H 

Green Bay, WI 54313 

 

Red River Software  Richard Beyl  701-277-3704   rbeyl@redriversoftware.com 

2311 45
th

 St. SW Ste. B 

Fargo, ND  58104-8613 

 

Summitt Software   Diane Royal  260-486-4357  diane.royal@summit-soft.com 

4242 Flagstaff Cove 

Ft. Wayne, IN  46815 
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